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Results Free Practice 1st Session Gr.B

Acerbis Spanish Round, 7-9 June 2019
116/04

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTimeClass

Yamaha YZF-R3 BFRA 10BCD Yamaha MS Racing25 A. 139,142    1'54.4361  185,4 185,4 185,4VERDOÏA

Yamaha YZF-R3 B        0.307FRA 11Team MHP Racing-Patrick Pons3 M. 138,769       0.307    1'54.7432  185,1 185,1 185,1PEDENEAU

Kawasaki Ninja 400 B        0.048ITA 10Kawasaki GP Project88 B. 138,711       0.355    1'54.7913  188,9 188,9 188,9IERACI

KTM RC 390 R B        0.001NED 13Freudenberg KTM Junior Team72 V. 138,710       0.356    1'54.7924  191,2 191,2 191,2STEEMAN

Kawasaki Ninja 400 B        0.004NED 12Kawasaki MOTOPORT95 S. 138,705       0.360    1'54.7965  189,9 189,9 189,9DEROUE

Kawasaki Ninja 400 B        0.038JPN 15DS Junior Team61 Y. 138,659       0.398    1'54.8346  187,6 187,6 187,6OKAYA

Kawasaki Ninja 400 B        0.446TUR 13Turkish Puccetti Racing by TSM54 B. 138,123       0.844    1'55.2807  187,6 187,6 187,6SOFUOGLU

Kawasaki Ninja 400 B        0.277NED 14MTM Racing Team69 J. 137,792       1.121    1'55.5578  187,6 187,6 187,6BUIS

Kawasaki Ninja 400 B        0.078RSA 12Nutec - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki20 D. 137,699       1.199    1'55.6359  184,8 184,8 184,8LOUREIRO

KTM RC 390 R B        0.255GER 12Freudenberg KTM WorldSSP Team97 M. 137,396       1.454    1'55.89010  187,3 187,3 187,3KAPPLER

Kawasaki Ninja 400 B        0.627ESP 13Scuderia Maranga Racing21 B. 136,656       2.081    1'56.51711  187,9 187,9 187,9SANCHEZ

Kawasaki Ninja 400 B        0.145FRA 14Prodina IRCOS Kawasaki78 J. 136,487       2.226    1'56.66212  186,4 186,4 186,4FORAY

Yamaha YZF-R3 B        0.538ESP 7BCD Yamaha MS Racing36 B. 135,860       2.764    1'57.20013  182,4 182,4 182,4NEILA

Kawasaki Ninja 400 B        0.264AUS 152R Racing Team82 J. 135,555       3.028    1'57.46414  183,6 183,6 183,6HYDE

Yamaha YZF-R3 B        0.013POL 14Terra e Moto30 D. 135,540       3.041    1'57.47715  180,9 180,9 180,9BLIN

Yamaha YZF-R3 B        0.109ITA 11Team Trasimeno Yamaha85 K. 135,414       3.150    1'57.58616  184,8 184,8 184,8SABATUCCI

Kawasaki Ninja 400 B        0.109AUS 14Carl Cox-RT Motorsports by SKM-Kawasaki44 T. 135,289       3.259    1'57.69517  188,6 188,6 188,6BRAMICH

Kawasaki Ninja 400 B        0.073ITA 9Kawasaki ParkinGO Team27 F. 135,205       3.332    1'57.76818  178,8 178,8 178,8ROVELLI

Yamaha YZF-R3 B        0.068ITA 12Semakin Di Depan Biblion Motoxracing65 J. 135,127       3.400    1'57.83619  182,4 182,4 182,4FACCO

Yamaha YZF-R3 B        0.000ESP 9BCD Yamaha MS Racing10 U. 135,127       3.400    1'57.83620  182,1 182,1 182,1ORRADE

Kawasaki Ninja 400 B        0.015CZE 15ACCR Czech Talent Team - Willi Race77 V. 135,110       3.415    1'57.85121  185,1 185,1 185,1SCHWARZ

Yamaha YZF-R3 B        0.817NED 10Team Trasimeno Yamaha35 F. 134,179       4.232    1'58.66822  178,8 178,8 178,8DE BRUIN

Kawasaki Ninja 400 B        0.121ESP 8DEZA - BOX 77 Racing73 A. 134,043       4.353    1'58.78923  181,2 181,2 181,2CARRIÓN

Yamaha YZF-R3 B        1.173FRA 14Team MHP Racing-Patrick Pons12 R. 132,732       5.526    1'59.96224  178,3 178,3 178,3DORE

Kawasaki Ninja 400 B        0.431ESP 13DS Junior Team39 J. 132,257       5.957    2'00.39325  182,7 182,7 182,7PEREZ GONZALEZ

Honda CBR500R B        0.377FRA 14TGP Racing93 A. 131,844       6.334    2'00.77026  179,7 179,7 179,7QUINET

-------------------------------------------------- Out 107% in this Session  --------------------------------------------------

Kawasaki Ninja 400 B        3.232CZE 9Kawasaki GP Project32 A. 128,408       9.566    2'04.00227  185,1 185,1 185,1PELIKANOVA

Qualifying Lap Time (107% of 1'54.436):   2'02.448

Top 3 Average Time: 1'54.656
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Local Time RiderNo. Description

Start09.45.00

Check Transponder09.47.08 F. ROVELLI 27 

End Of Session10.17.53

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

QUINET 93 FRA Honda CBR500RTGP Racing     2'06.141  126,23009:49'26.784A.

DEROUE 95 NED Kawasaki Ninja 400Kawasaki MOTOPORT     2'00.415 -5.726  132,23309:49'57.949S.

DEROUE 95 NED Kawasaki Ninja 400Kawasaki MOTOPORT     1'58.096 -2.319  134,82909:51'56.045S.

DEROUE 95 NED Kawasaki Ninja 400Kawasaki MOTOPORT     1'56.875 -1.221  136,23809:53'52.920S.

DEROUE 95 NED Kawasaki Ninja 400Kawasaki MOTOPORT     1'55.786 -1.089  137,51909:55'48.706S.

PEDENEAU 3 FRA Yamaha YZF-R3Team MHP Racing-Patrick Pons     1'55.377 -0.409  138,00710:03'20.480M.

IERACI 88 ITA Kawasaki Ninja 400Kawasaki GP Project     1'55.307 -0.070  138,09010:03'59.669B.

IERACI 88 ITA Kawasaki Ninja 400Kawasaki GP Project     1'54.911 -0.396  138,56610:05'54.580B.

OKAYA 61 JPN Kawasaki Ninja 400DS Junior Team     1'54.834 -0.077  138,65910:07'49.747Y.

DEROUE 95 NED Kawasaki Ninja 400Kawasaki MOTOPORT     1'54.796 -0.038  138,70510:11'12.956S.

VERDOÏA 25 FRA Yamaha YZF-R3BCD Yamaha MS Racing     1'54.687 -0.109  138,83710:12'45.596A.

VERDOÏA 25 FRA Yamaha YZF-R3BCD Yamaha MS Racing     1'54.436 -0.251  139,14210:14'40.032A.
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